

CERTIFICATE OF TRUST

ANANT MARBLE & STONE ART

Dausa, Rajasthan

has been certified as a trusted member of ADJOINT INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED

Following details of the company have been verified.

Director/Proprietor.: Mr. Radhey Shyam Saini

GSTIN: 08GBUPS7269Q1ZZ

Pan No.: GBUPS7269Q

Business Address: NH 21, Near Flyover, Sikandara, Dausa, Jaipur-Agra Road,

Sikandara, Dausa, Rajasthan, 303326

Mobile No.: 9782987079

Email Id: anantmarbleandstoneart@gmail.com

Issue date: 02 Dec 2024



Second Floor, WZ 294, G Block, Hari Nagar, Shiv Nagar, Hari Nagar, New Delhi, Delhi, 110058

Email:-info@adjointinfocom.com

Call us :- 011 4605 7309



Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

 $\textbf{Registration Number:}\ 08GBUPS7269Q1ZZ$

1.	Legal Name		RADHEY SHYAM SAINI			
2.	Trade Name, if any		ANANT MARBLE & STONE ART			
3.	Additional trade names, if an	any null				
4.	Constitution of Business		Proprietorship			
5.	Address of Principal Place of Business	NH 21, Near Flyover, Sikandara, Dausa, Jaipur - Agra Road, Sikandara, Dausa, Rajasthan, 303326				
6.	Date of Liability					
7.	Period of Validity		From	03/02/2023	То	Not Applicable
8.	Type of Registration		Regular			
9	Signature Not Verified Particulars of Approving Authority Rankft on Digitally signed by DS GOODS AND SERVICES TAX NETWORK 07					
SERVICES TAX NETWORK 07 Signature Date: 2023.02.03-42:15:18 IST						
Name ANUJ PA		AREWA				
Designation Assistant		t Commissioner				
Jurisdictional Office Rajasthar		1				
9. Date of issue of Certificate 03/02/202		23				
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of business in the State.						

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 03/02/2023 by the jurisdictional authority.



GSTIN 08GBUPS7269Q1ZZ

Legal Name RADHEY SHYAM SAINI

Trade Name, if any ANANT MARBLE & STONE ART

Additional trade names, if null

any

Details of Additional Places of Business

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State

0



GSTIN 08 GBUPS 7269Q1ZZ

Legal Name RADHEY SHYAM SAINI

ANANT MARBLE & STONE ART Trade Name, if any

Additional trade names, if any

Details of Proprietor

1



Name RADHEY SHYAM SAINI

Designation/Status Proprietor

Rajasthan Resident of State

